Upstate Care Team

Greenville Downtown Region

Registered Nurse ........ Lisa Jurney-Sexton ....... 864-982-7945 ... .. . jurneysexton@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Ervin Heard .................. 864-395-8235 ............ eheard@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Amber Taylor ................ 864-263-9027 ............ ataylor@ccihealth.org
Social Worker............. Linda Fashanu-Lewis ..... 864-546-0125 ............ fashanulewis@ccihealth.org
Greenville East Region
Registered Nurse........ Kathy Dickey................. 864-546-0869............ kdickey@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Jennifer Benton ............ 864-747-0130............. Jjbenton@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Kailani Ameele .............. 864-414-0729 ........... kameele@ccihealth.org
Social Worker............. Linda Fashanu-Lewis ..... 864-546-0125 ............ (fashanulewis@ccihealth.org
Greer, Spartanburg, Travelers Rest Region
Registered Nurse........ CeceliaClegg ............... 864-360-4927 ............ cclegg@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Cheaslei Weathers ........ 864-419-5567............ cweathers@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Amber Taylor ................ 864-263-9027 ............ ataylor@ccihealth.org
Social Worker............. Mauricio Ramirez .......... 864-230-8008 ........... eramirez@ccihealth.org
Laurens Region
Registered Nurse........ La Juan Ariail ................ 864-350-2809............ lariail@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Catherine Crawford ...... 864-423-7358 ........... ccrawford@ccihealth.org
Social Worker............. Lyman Keller................. 864-421-4941 ... bkeller@ccihealth.org
Mauldin/Simpsonville Region
Registered Nurse........ Laura Eger.................... 864-747-5362............. leger@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Kim Tillman .................. 864-414-1887 ............. ktillman@ccihealth.org
Social Worker............. Krystal Johnson ............ 864-432-4850............ kjohnson@ccihealth.org
Oconee Region
Registered Nurse........ Kelly Culpepper ............ 864-395-6068............ kculpepper@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Nicole Davis ................. 864-414-1918 ............. ndavis@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Tayla Taylor .................. 864-313-7955............. ttaylor@ccihealth.org
Social Worker............. Lyle Jacks..................... 864-331-6137 ............. ljacks@ccihealth.org
Pickens Region
Registered Nurse ........ Jennifer Harvey......... ... 864-546-0573 ........... jharvey@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Marissa Walcott ........... 864-385-8742 ........... mwalcott@ccihealth.org
Health Coach............. Kimberly Mattison ........ 864-423-8325 ... kmattison@ccihealth.org

Social Worker............. Lyle Jacks..................... 864-331-6137 ............. ljacks@ccihealth.org
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